Probenplan

Datum

Donnerstag, 13. Februar 2025
Donnerstag, 20. Februar 2025

Samstag, 22. Februar 2025
Donnerstag, 6. Marz 2025
Samstag, 8. Marz 2025
Donnerstag, 13. Marz 2025
Samstag, 15. Marz 2025
Samstag, 22. Marz 2025
Sonntag, 23. Marz 2025
Donnerstag, 27. Marz 2025
Donnerstag, 3. April 2025
Samstag, 5. April 2025
Donnerstag, 10. April 2025
Samstag, 12. April 2025
Donnerstag, 15. Mai 2025
Samstag, 17. Mai 2025
Donnerstag, 22. Mai 2025
Samstag, 24. Mai 2025
Donnerstag, 29. Mai 2025
Samstag, 31. Mai 2025

Zeit
19:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
11:00
10:00
10:00
19:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
11:00
19:00
11:00

aktualisiert am 11.02.2025

Ort
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof

Saal Kessel
Saal Kessel
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof
Bergscheider Hof

Joyfule

Was
Alle
Alle

S&A
Alle

T&B
Alle
S&A
Chor WE
Chor WE
Alle
Alle
A&T&B
Alle
Sopran
Alle
T&B
Alle
S&T&B
Alle
Alt



